
Albuquerque Youth Symphony Program

2023-2024 Season Calendar 

Preparatory String Orchestra

*subject to change

Day Date Event Time Location

Wednesday September 6, 2023 Rehearsal (luminaria bags distributed) 4:15pm-5:45pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday September 13, 2023 Rehearsal 4:15pm-5:45pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday September 20, 2023 Rehearsal 4:15pm-5:45pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday September 27, 2023 Rehearsal 4:15pm-5:45pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday October 4, 2023 Rehearsal 4:15pm-5:45pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday October 11, 2023 Rehearsal 4:15pm-5:45pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday October 18, 2023 Rehearsal 4:15pm-5:45pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday October 25, 2023 Rehearsal (luminaria bags due) 4:15pm-5:45pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday November 1, 2023 Rehearsal 4:15pm-5:45pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday November 8, 2023 Rehearsal 4:15pm-5:45pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday November 15, 2023 Rehearsal 4:15pm-5:45pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday November 22, 2023 No Rehearsal n/a n/a

Wednesday November 29, 2023 Rehearsal 4:15pm-5:45pm AYSP Facility

Thursday November 30, 2023 School Tour Concert (Required) 7:00am-12:00pm TBA

Saturday December 2, 2023 Luminaria Delivery Day 8:00am-5:00pm Workhouse

Saturday December 2, 2023 Dress Rehearsal (Required) TBA TBA

Sunday December 3, 2023 Fall Concert (Required) TBA TBA

Saturday December 9, 2023 Luminaria Open House (Required) 8:00am-5:00pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday January 17, 2024 Rehearsal 4:15pm-5:45pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday January 24, 2024 Rehearsal 4:15pm-5:45pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday January 31, 2024 Rehearsal 4:15pm-5:45pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday February 7, 2024 Rehearsal 4:15pm-5:45pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday February 14, 2024 Rehearsal 4:15pm-5:45pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday February 21, 2024 Rehearsal 4:15pm-5:45pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday February 28, 2024 Rehearsal 4:15pm-5:45pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday March 6, 2024 Rehearsal 4:15pm-5:45pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday March 13, 2024 Rehearsal (raffle tickets distributed) 4:15pm-5:45pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday March 20, 2024 Rehearsal 4:15pm-5:45pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday March 27, 2024 No Rehearsal n/a n/a

Wednesday April 3, 2024 No Rehearsal n/a n/a

Wednesday April 10, 2024 Rehearsal 4:15pm-5:45pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday April 17, 2024 Rehearsal (raffle stubs & money due) 4:15pm-5:45pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday April 24, 2024 Rehearsal 4:15pm-5:45pm AYSP Facility

Thursday April 25, 2024 Spring Tour Day (Required) 7:00am-4:00pm TBA

Saturday April 27, 2024 Dress Rehearsal (Required) 12:50pm-1:30pm Popejoy Hall

Sunday April 28, 2024 Finale Concert (Required) 1:00pm Popejoy Hall


